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7" TROFEO PUNTA QUINZEINA
Frassinetto - 02/09/2023

GARA ADULTI: M18..29

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 71 MEINARDI STEFANO 1999 2 SM20 CO0167 FIDAL O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA ALPINISTI 01.51.43
2 13 BARATTINI DAVIDE 1997 3 SM25 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.51.55
3 82 FIORE ERNESTO LUIGI 2002 11 SM20 TOO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 02.05.04
4 102 CALLa ALBERTO 2002 12  SM20 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.05.58
5 61 BRUNASSO CIPAT DAVIDE 1994 14  SM25 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.08.55
6 3 GOGGI MARCO 1995 15  SM25 Al40468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 02.09.27
7 63 MATERGIA RICCARDO 2005 23 JM  Al40509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 02.15.34
8 58 RONCAGLIONE TET FABIO 2004 28 JM  Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.18.27
9 28 TAMAGNINI LUCA 2005 33 JM  Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.19.15
10 131 GIOVANDO PATRIK 1994 42  SM25 Al40575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 02.23.01
11 67 BASOLO DOMENICO 1995 53  SM25 Al40509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 02.32.02
12 60 ORSO GIACONE RAFFAELE 2004 54 JM  Al0541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.32.10
13 84 CAGLIERO DAVIDE 1995 57 SM25 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 02.32.31
14 27 ROLANDO GABRIELE 1997 60 SM25 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.37.32
15 73 PEGORARO MATTIA 1998 68  SM25 Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 02.51.24
16 130 PAZILUCA 1994 74 SM25 PV837 FIDAL A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO 02.59.05
17 29 GHELLER GIOVANNI 1994 78 SM25 VC020 FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 03.01.26
GARA ADULTI: M30..39
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 85 BIFFI ANDREA 1993 1 SM30 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.39.55
2 42 BRESSAN ALBERTO 1985 4 SM35  A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU  01.54.22
3 1 MONTEU COTTO GIOVANNI ALBERTO 1990 6 SM30 Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.57.29
4 19 BENONE MANUEL 1989 10 SM30 Al40468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 02.04.06
5 14 TORREANO MARCO 1992 16  SM30 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 02.09.48
6 134 CERUTTI FRANCESCO 1989 22  SM30 Al40509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 02.14.49
7 25 PERONO GAROFFO DARIO 1985 34  SM35 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 02.19.23
8 45 MARCHIANDO MASSIMO 1990 36  SM30 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.19.33
9 18 GALLO MARCHIANDO MATTEO 1992 37  SM30 Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 02.20.16
10 126 BERTOLDO RICCARDO 1986 43  SM35 Al40476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 02.23.05
11 39 GUIDO STEFANO 1990 47 SM30 Al40030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 02.25.40
12 69 SCIARILLO SIMONE 1984 49 SM35 T0200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 02.27.11
13 115 CARMAGNOLA FEDERICO 1993 50 SM30 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 02.29.33
14 10 DEBERNARDI TREVOR 1987 67  SM35 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 02.49.52
15 120 FERRARI JACOPO 1988 70  SM35 Al40467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 02.53.30
16 98 MASCIA STEFANO 1992 71  SM30 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.56.18
17 55 BRUNASSO CIPAT ALEX 1988 81  SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 03.04.52
GARA ADULTI: M40..49
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 8 DONETTI ALESSANDRO 1977 5 SM45 Al40587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO  01.55.58
2 135 GIACOLETTO PAPAS MAURIZIO 1976 7 SM45 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.58.33
3 94 MILANO SIMONE MICHELE 1974 8 SM45 A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO  01.59.19
4 12 PAONESSA MARIO 1980 9 SM40 Al40467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 02.03.03
5 22 MURA FRANCESCO 1980 13  SM40 Al40030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 02.08.21
6 44 DI VENUTA MICHELE 1981 17  SM40 Al40406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 02.11.00
7 76 AMATO ENRICO 1978 19  SM45 Al40587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO  02.11.42
8 9 RIVA MATTEO 1981 20 SM40 Al40587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO  02.12.04
9 127 GASCO ALESSIO 1983 21  SM40 Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 02.12.12
10 43 PASCIUTO DIEGO 1978 24  SM45 A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 02.15.47
11 96 FORESTA MAURO EUGENIO 1979 26  SM40 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 02.16.58
12 48 LISSOLO GIANNI 1976 27  SM45 Al40031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 02.17.55
13 97 MORELLO FABIO 1978 30 SM45 A0003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 02.18.52
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PETT
62
87

PETT
23

ESPOSITO VINCENZO
GRISOLANO MARCO

OSELLO GIANDOMENICO
BALLESIO GUIDO

GORRA MASSIMO

ZILIOLI PAOLO

DA FORNO DARIO

TURINO PAOLO

GRAZIANO ROBERTO ROCCO
COHA LUCIANO MATTEO VINCE
CIVITICO DAVIDE

ATLETA

ORLAREJ MARTINO
BORGESIO LUCA
CAMPAGNA SANTO
PACE ROSARIO
MAZZON MAURO
MOCCAFIGHE VINCENZO
NOVARA MASSIMILIANO
ENRICI ADRIANO
CAGNINO EZIO

NEGRI ROBERTO
CAVUOTI LUIGI

RIVA MARCO

SARNO GIANCARLO
MASOERO STEFANO
DE STEFANO MARCO
BALBIANO EZIO
FORNERIS CARLO
FRANCISCO DAVIDE
CODA RUGGERO
BERTOTTI PIER CARLO

ATLETA

OSELLA BON GIANMAURO
BRUNA MARCELLO FEDERICO
PORO MARCHETTI RENATO
NEGRO MARCO

DI GENUA GIANLUCA
OLLEARO BRUNO
COMOTTO FRANCESCO
PERINO GUIDO
CAVALETTO LUCIANO
BACCHIO LEONARDO
SCANAVACCA MASSIMO

ATLETA
BRIGNOLO IRENE
CANAVERA PAMELA

ATLETA
ROCCHIA LUISA

WWwW.irunning.it

1979 32  SM40
1977 45 SM45
1977 46  SM45
1976 51  SM45
1974 55  SM45
1981 59 SM40
1974 64  SM45
1975 66  SM45
1977 73  SM45
1979 77  SM40
1974 88  SM45
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT

1973 18 VM50
1972 25 VM50
1964 29 VM55
1966 31 VM55
1971 35 VM50
1970 40 VM50
1971 41 VM50
1971 48 VM50
1970 52 VM50
1971 56 VM50
1972 58 VM50
1970 61 VM50
1964 63 VM55
1967 72 VM55
1972 75 VM50
1965 79 VM55
1971 80 VM50
1972 83 VM50
1973 85 VM50
1965 89 VM55

A140587
A140509
A140358
A140540
A050019
A140031
A140587
A140466
A140541
T0287
A140468

M50.

COD

A140406
AO003
A140476
A140541
RUNCARD
A140541
A140358
A140509
AO0013
A140509
A140541
A140587
TO088
VCO060
RUNCARD
A140358
A140541
T0O015
A140468
A140468

iRunning

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D.
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS

UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL ASD GRAN PARADISO VALLE ORCO
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

.59

SOCIETA
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO

FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

GARA ADULTI: M60+

ANNO ASS CAT

1962 38  VM60
1961 39  VM60
1954 44  VM65
1962 62  VM60
1960 65 VM60
1959 69  VM60
1963 76  VM60
1957 82  VM65
1960 84  VM60
1962 86  VM60
1960 87  VM60
GARA ADULTI:

ANNO ASS CAT
1994 7 SF25
1998 14  SF25

GARA ADULTI:

ANNO ASS CAT
1984 1 SF35
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COD

A140509
A140509
T0275
VC068
A090375
A140030
T0088
A140509
A140587
A140587
A140030

F18.

COD
RUNCARD
A140509

F30.
coD

A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI

FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO

UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

.29

SOCIETA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

.39

SOCIETA

02.18.56
02.25.02
02.25.38
02.29.39
02.32.14
02.34.59
02.43.08
02.49.31
02.58.44
03.00.15
03.35.40

RISULTATO
02.11.27
02.15.54
02.18.41
02.18.53
02.19.30
02.21.55
02.22.43
02.26.34
02.31.07
02.32.21
02.32.47
02.37.53
02.39.40
02.58.15
02.59.36
03.02.23
03.04.47
03.10.11
03.13.33
03.46.59

RISULTATO
02.20.58
02.21.07
02.23.59
02.38.49
02.47.42
02.51.32
02.59.48
03.05.36
03.12.34
03.14.15
03.22.14

RISULTATO
02.40.21
03.09.28

RISULTATO
01.59.45
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BRUNET BEL SIMONA
BENECCHI ELENA
MAINO ERIKA

DI GENUA ROBERTA

POS PETT ATLETA

7
79
78
106

A W NP

GUIDORIZZI FABIANA
BLESSENT ELISA
CONTI MARA
ELLENA ANNALISA

POS PETT ATLETA

57
119
70
100
95
88
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ZAMPIERI LUANA
ROMANO CINZIA
GOGLIO BARBARA
RUSCONI MARIA TERESA
BENZI MARTA

MARTELLI PATRIZIA
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iRunning

1984 3 SF35 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 02.22.48
1992 5 SF30 Al40509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 02.34.42
1990 10 SF30 Al40468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 02.52.08
1989 17  SF30 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 03.20.58

GARA ADULTI: F40..49

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1979 2 SF40 Al404688 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 02.19.34
1981 9 SF40 Al40540 UISP CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D. 02.41.48
1977 15  SF45 Al40031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 03.20.00
1979 16  SF40 Al140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 03.20.11
GARA ADULTI: F50+
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1973 4 VF50 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 02.32.54

1968 6 VF55 A0003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 02.38.20
1973 8 VF50 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 02.40.58
1966 11 VF55 CO790 FIDAL TEAM PASTURO ASD 02.56.07
1966 12  VF55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.59.09
1956 13  VFG65 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 03.08.26
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